Came Family Farms

SUMMARY

Commercial Soybean - Grain

WF Homeplace

WF Homeplace

Ottawa

398,020.001b

10.42%

6,628.97 bu

Landowner Yield Report ¢ TRACTION

29.25bu /ac

2,651.59bu

3,977.38bu

Oct 10, 2023 Soybean Harvesting Commercial Soybean - Grain

White Farms, LLC

DETAILS

10/08/2023 06:59 pm
10/08/2023 06:59 pm
10/08/2023 06:53 pm
10/08/2023 06:53 pm
10/08/2023 06:05 pm
10/08/2023 06:05 pm
10/08/2023 05:40 pm
10/08/2023 05:40 pm
10/08/2023 05:08 pm
10/08/2023 05:08 pm
10/08/2023 04:53 pm
10/08/2023 04:53 pm
10/08/2023 04:14 pm
10/08/2023 04:14 pm
10/08/2023 03:22 pm
10/08/2023 03:22 pm

October 11, 2023

40.00% 100.00%

Cargill - CFF - Soybeans
Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans
Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans
Cargill - CFF - Soybeans
Scoular-CFF - Soybeans
Scoular-Landowner - Soybeans
Scoular-CFF - Soybeans
Scoular-Landowner - Soybeans
Scoular-Landowner - Soybeans
Scoular-CFF - Soybeans
Scoular-CFF - Soybeans
Scoular-Landowner - Soybeans
Scoular-CFF - Soybeans
Scoular-Landowner - Soybeans
Scoular-CFF - Soybeans
Scoular-Landowner - Soybeans

398,020.001b

10,140.001b

66,280.001b
50,460.001b
-lb
53,860.001b
-lb
-lb
60,040.001b
52,220.001b
--1b
54,080.001b
-lb
50,940.001b
-1lb

10.42%

9.20%
9.20%
10.00%
10.00%
9.90%
9.90%
9.50%
9.50%
9.50%
9.50%
10.90%
10.90%
11.20%
11.20%
12.50%
12.50%

6,628.97 bu

101.40bu

67.60bu
441.87bu
662.80bu
504.60bu
336.40bu
537.52bu
358.35bu
399.47bu
599.20bu
522.20bu
348.13bu
540.26 bu
360.17bu
509.40bu
339.60bu

29.25bu /ac

2,651.59bu

20148220
20148220
20148218
20148218
740378
740378
740375
740375
740373
740373
740369
740369
740365
740365
740363
740363

3,977.38bu
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